
Ratakusiaiset 

Liedon Parma 

16.07.2018 

 

M 600m 

1)   Markus Teijula                   NaantLöy                  1.18,25            

2)   Elias Tuominen                   NaantLöy                  1.20,17            

3)   Christian Vänttinen              NaantLöy                  1.20,82            

4)   Vilho Kilpeläinen                PiikkKe                   1.23,76            

5)   Eetu Lindholm                    TuUL                      1.24,06            

6)   Aatu Koivisto                    NaantLöy                  1.25,89            

7)   Valtteri Lehtonen                TuUL                      1.28,87            

8)   Benjamin Heinonen                TampPy                    1.29,85            

9)   Juho­Kusti Sivosavi              TurWei                    1.30,30            

10)  Kalle Lahtinen                   TampPy                    1.30,79            

11)  Mikko Salmela                    ForssSa                   1.30,81            

12)  Krister Laine                    TuUL                      1.31,95            

13)  Thomas Sandberg                  ÅIFK                      1.32,24            

14)  Patrik Järvinen                  TampPy                    1.33,08            

15)  Lasse Nordqvist                  TurWei                    1.33,79            

16)  Aleksi Viittamäki M17            LiedPa                    1.35,10            

17)  Kasper Jokinen                   NaantLöy                  1.35,83            

18)  Kimmo Höijer                     TurWei                    1.37,46            

19)  Sampo Eräpolku M17               LiedPa                    1.42,28            

     Petri Laaksonen                  TuUL                      DNF                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Kalle Lahtinen                   TampPy                    1.30,79            

2)   Krister Laine                    TuUL                      1.31,95            

3)   Aleksi Viittamäki                LiedPa                    1.35,10            

4)   Kasper Jokinen                   NaantLöy                  1.35,83            

5)   Sampo Eräpolku                   LiedPa                    1.42,28            

     Petri Laaksonen                  TuUL                      DNF                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Benjamin Heinonen                TampPy                    1.29,85            



2)   Juho­Kusti Sivosavi              TurWei                    1.30,30            

3)   Mikko Salmela                    ForssSa                   1.30,81            

4)   Thomas Sandberg                  ÅIFK                      1.32,24            

5)   Patrik Järvinen                  TampPy                    1.33,08            

6)   Lasse Nordqvist                  TurWei                    1.33,79            

7)   Kimmo Höijer                     TurWei                    1.37,46            

 

Loppukilpailu erä 3 

1)   Markus Teijula                   NaantLöy                  1.18,25            

2)   Elias Tuominen                   NaantLöy                  1.20,17            

3)   Christian Vänttinen              NaantLöy                  1.20,82            

4)   Vilho Kilpeläinen                PiikkKe                   1.23,76            

5)   Eetu Lindholm                    TuUL                      1.24,06            

6)   Aatu Koivisto                    NaantLöy                  1.25,89            

7)   Valtteri Lehtonen                TuUL                      1.28,87            

 

 

N 600m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Kiia Keinonen                    TampPy                    1.37,40            

2)   Eevi Siniketo                    TampPy                    1.38,02            

3)   Ilona Pulkkinen                  TurWei                    1.42,96            

4)   Veronika Virtapohja              TampPy                    1.44,44            

5)   Sara­Elise Ruokonen              KuusjHu                   1.44,53            

6)   Ilona Hulshof                    ForssSa                   1.48,98            

7)   Ella Koho                        LiedPa                    1.50,74            

8)   Miina Rahtu                      LiedPa                    1.50,86            

     Anni Räty                        TuUL                                         

     Aura Ansaharju                   TuUL                                         

     Bea Österman                     TuUL                                         

     Viivi Lankinen                   TuUL                                         

 

 

P7 600m 

Alkuerät 

     Joel Santaluoto                  RaisKu                                       



 

 

T7 600m 

Alkuerät 

1)   Julia Ellä                       KalVa                     2.24,43            

2)   Siiri Välimäki                   NoormNo                   2.34,04            

3)   Isabel Lindqvist                 TuUL                      2.45,77            

4)   Wilma Aarnio                     SalVil                    2.46,67            

 

 

P9 600m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Elmeri Myllymäki                 MaskKa                    2.01,57            

2)   Niklas Ojanen                    TuUL                      2.02,91            

3)   Richard Lindqvist                TuUL                      2.03,13            

4)   Oskari Aaltonen                  LaitJy                    2.04,82            

5)   Rasmus Fagerström                TuUL                      2.12,08            

     Matias Tammi                     LiedPa                                       

 

 

T9 600m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Emma Toivonen                    LoimLei                   2.09,44            

2)   Sara Honkakangas                 LaitJy                    2.10,48            

3)   Neela Ihanmäki                   LaitJy                    2.12,86            

4)   Greta Aarnio                     SalVil                    2.20,26            

5)   Emma Tättilä                     KalVa                     2.48,01            

     Laura Sovijärvi                  LiedPa                                       

     Roosa Syrjälä                    KoskKai                                      

 

 

P10 600m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Lukas Brandt                     NaantLöy                  1.48,89            

2)   Tatu Virtanen                    LiedPa                    1.52,47            

3)   Onni Salminen                    LaitJy                    2.02,28            



4)   Nikolas Lindén                   LoimLei                   2.04,11            

5)   Joona Auremaa                    NaantLöy                  2.06,79            

6)   Leevi Lakanmaa                   TuUL                      2.07,86            

7)   Atte Virtanen                    LiedPa                    2.11,08            

8)   Roope Kirjavainen                TuUL                      2.12,63            

 

 

T10 600m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Rosa Karlsson                    TuUL                      2.15,80            

2)   Linnea Nieminen                  LiedPa                    2.18,19            

3)   Vilma Toivonen                   LoimLei                   2.19,88            

4)   Unna Heikkilä                    SalVil                    2.19,95            

5)   Helka Heinonen                   LiedPa                    2.20,79            

6)   Essi Lokisto                     SalVil                    2.27,09            

7)   Elli Tättilä                     KalVa                     2.29,71            

     Isla Reivo                       LaitJy                                       

     Lotta Kero                       TuUL                                         

 

 

P11 600m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Jens­Aarne Kero                  IFRaseb                   1.54,94            

2)   Luca Jämsen                      SalVil                    2.02,74            

3)   Oliver Pulkki                    TurTo                     2.03,71            

4)   Aatu Kukkonen                    LiedPa                    2.07,26            

5)   Melvin Sandberg                  ÅIFK                      2.10,65            

6)   Kustaa Salmela                   KalVa                     2.11,47            

     Joonas Tammi                     LiedPa                                       

     Theo Gullberg                    VasaIS                                       

 

 

T11 600m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Taimi Vallinoja                  HKV                       1.51,11            

2)   Ellen Myllymäki                  MaskKa                    1.52,92            



3)   Ida Mäki                         VirttNou                  1.56,35            

4)   Sanni Tuominen                   SomE                      1.58,62            

5)   Vanessa Laulumaa                 LaitJy                    1.58,74            

6)   Anni Saarinen                    KalVa                     2.06,98            

7)   Ida Valkeinen                    LiedPa                    2.11,01            

8)   Nanna Kukkula                    KalVa                     2.12,18            

9)   Lumia Reivo                      LaitJy                    2.16,22            

10)  Vivian Ihanmäki                  LaitJy                    2.23,36            

     Oona Lampinen                    LiedPa                                       

 

 

P12 600m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Matias Auremaa                   TuUL                      1.45,35            

2)   René­Peter Vuorio                MaarMa                    1.49,62            

3)   Hannu Sjöblom                    LoimLei                   1.52,02            

4)   Miro Mattila                     LiedPa                    1.56,73            

5)   William Forstén                  EsboIF                    1.58,05            

6)   Otto Syrjälä                     KoskKai                   2.05,79            

7)   Artur Emaldynov                  SalVil                    2.11,60            

8)   Eetu Mattila                     VirttNou                  2.13,08            

     Ukko­Pekka Heikkilä              SalVil                                       

 

 

T12 600m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Mimosa Heikura                   TuUL                      1.48,47            

2)   Camilla Silen                    TuUL                      1.49,35            

3)   Alisa Emaldynova                 SalVil                    1.52,79            

4)   Linnea Kero                      TuUL                      1.53,53            

5)   Ella­Sofia Hyövelä               LiedPa                    1.55,23            

6)   Karoliina Olli                   YlänKi                    1.56,87            

7)   Kiia Ihanmäki                    LaitJy                    2.00,20            

8)   Salla Mäkipere                   LiedPa                    2.04,88            

9)   Emilia Ellä                      KalVa                     2.07,60            

10)  Hilma Karonen                    LiedPa                    2.08,10            



11)  Iina Lokisto                     SalVil                    2.09,34            

12)  Anna Yli­Kauppila                LiedPa                    2.19,64            

     Veera Sovijärvi                  LiedPa                                       

 

 

P13 600m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Daniel Onnela                    NaantLöy                  1.40,20            

2)   Samuel Marku                     VahdTui                   1.54,95            

3)   Jere Santaluoto                  RaisKu                    1.56,20            

4)   Eetu Salmi                       YlänKi                    2.14,24            

     Niklas Tammi                     LiedPa                                       

     Viljami Avoranta                 SalVil                                       

 

 

T13 600m 

1)   Elsa Karjalainen                 TuUL                      1.41,70            

2)   Tinja Pirttikoski                TuUL                      1.44,65            

3)   Minea Lindén                     LoimLei                   1.45,73            

4)   Fanny Kero                       IFRaseb                   1.49,00            

5)   Pihla Jokinen                    LiedPa                    1.51,78            

6)   Ella Rajamäki                    TuUL                      1.51,80            

7)   Lotta Kirjavainen                TuUL                      1.54,75            

8)   Saima Kossa                      SauvU                     1.56,27            

9)   Helmi Heinonen                   LiedPa                    1.57,10            

10)  Annika Koistinen                 TuUL                      1.58,00            

11)  Mathilda Gustafsson              TuUL                      1.58,28            

12)  Eveliina Virtanen                TuUL                      1.59,67            

13)  Vilma Rönnemaa                   LiedPa                    2.00,26            

14)  Pinja Rintamaa                   LiedPa                    2.00,32            

15)  Ronja Huppunen                   MaarMa                    2.01,83            

16)  Linda Ellä                       KalVa                     2.04,00            

17)  Emma Tuominen                    TuUL                      2.04,22            

18)  Aino Saarinen                    KalVa                     2.07,84            

19)  Elsi Tuominen                    TuUL                      2.09,26            

20)  Lotta Helkearo                   TuUL                      2.11,00            



 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Pihla Jokinen                    LiedPa                    1.51,78            

2)   Mathilda Gustafsson              TuUL                      1.58,28            

3)   Eveliina Virtanen                TuUL                      1.59,67            

4)   Ronja Huppunen                   MaarMa                    2.01,83            

5)   Linda Ellä                       KalVa                     2.04,00            

6)   Emma Tuominen                    TuUL                      2.04,22            

7)   Aino Saarinen                    KalVa                     2.07,84            

8)   Elsi Tuominen                    TuUL                      2.09,26            

9)   Lotta Helkearo                   TuUL                      2.11,00            

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Elsa Karjalainen                 TuUL                      1.41,70            

2)   Tinja Pirttikoski                TuUL                      1.44,65            

3)   Minea Lindén                     LoimLei                   1.45,73            

4)   Fanny Kero                       IFRaseb                   1.49,00            

5)   Ella Rajamäki                    TuUL                      1.51,80            

6)   Lotta Kirjavainen                TuUL                      1.54,75            

7)   Saima Kossa                      SauvU                     1.56,27            

8)   Helmi Heinonen                   LiedPa                    1.57,10            

9)   Annika Koistinen                 TuUL                      1.58,00            

10)  Vilma Rönnemaa                   LiedPa                    2.00,26            

11)  Pinja Rintamaa                   LiedPa                    2.00,32            

 

 

P14 600m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Andreas Kärkkäinen               LänsiUU                   1.35,85            

2)   Elmeri Kero                      TuUL                      1.42,62            

3)   Tiitus Pökkönen                  LiedPa                    1.53,74            

4)   Lauri Saarinen                   KalVa                     1.54,88            

     Aarni Eijs                       SalVil                                       

     Patrik Järvinen                  TampPy                                       

 

 



T14 600m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Elli Vainio                      NaantLöy                  1.45,49            

2)   Aino Lausniemi                   LauttLu                   1.52,09            

3)   Taika Vuorinen                   PiikkKe                   1.53,41            

4)   Eveliina Pääkkö                  VahdTui                   1.53,49            

5)   Tilda Vuorinen                   PiikkKe                   2.04,53            

6)   Sara Syrjälä                     KoskKai                   2.05,99            

 

 

P15 600m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Rasmus Haavisto                  MaskKa                    1.33,56            

2)   Jermu Vihmakoski                 TuUL                      1.35,72            

3)   Joona Rasi                       MaskKa                    1.36,39            

4)   Aaro Laaksonen                   TuUL                      1.37,17            

5)   Kalle Oksanen                    MaskKa                    1.39,30            

 

 

T15 600m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Fiia Kajula                      RaisKu                    1.47,39            

2)   Muska Sanden                     SalVil                    1.47,97            

3)   Alice Reivo                      LaitJy                    1.48,64            

4)   Lotta Arro                       KaarUra                   1.50,63            

5)   Petra Ojanen                     TuUL                      2.04,19            

     Silja Goman                      NousSu                                       

 

 

M17 600m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Aleksi Viitamäki                 LiedPa                    1.35,10            

 

 

N17 600m 

Loppukilpailu 



1)   Milja Heikura                    TuUL                      1.45,26            

2)   Aino Honkanen                    TuUL                      1.45,48            

3)   Sofia Piispa                     SalVil                    1.46,31            

4)   Nelli Hiippavuori                MaarMa                    1.48,26            

5)   Alisa Pennanen                   ForssSa                   1.49,76            

6)   Maria Palmu                      TuUL                      1.51,41            

7)   Venla Harala                     TampPy                    1.51,74            

8)   Sol Malka                        SalVil                    1.52,15            

9)   Daniela Löfgren                  TuUL                      1.52,93            

 


